   Evaluates: MAX77857 (FC2QFN)  MAX77857Q Evaluation Kit
 319-100952; Rev 0; 9/22
© 2022 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
General Description
The MAX77857Q evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully
assembled and tested printed circuit board (PCB) that
demonstrates the MAX77857 in a FC2QFN package, a

Evaluates: MAX77857 (FC2QFN)  MAX77857Q Evaluation Kit
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 14
Ordering Information
PART U1 IC
DEFAULT OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
TYPE
MAX77857QEVKIT# MAX77857BEFE+T 5V EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS-compliant device that may include lead that is exempt under the RoHS requirements.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Evaluates: MAX77857 (FC2QFN)  MAX77857Q Evaluation Kit
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 15
MAX77857Q EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
C2 1 JMK105B7474KVHF TAIYO YUDEN 0.47UF